SPE-13-8-067-E
Part No:
FXP75.07.0045B
Description
Atom FXP75 2.4GHz Flex Super Micro PCB Antenna,
45mm Ø0.81, I-PEX MHF® I (U.FL)
Features:
Ultra Low Profile Flexible Wi-Fi Antenna
Ideal for Bluetooth® earphones
Worldwide smallest cabled 2.4GHz antenna
Dims: 5.9 x 4.1 x 0.24mm
Cable: 45mm of Ø 0.81mm mini-coaxial cable
Connector: IPEX MHF1 Connector (U.FL compatible)
RoHS and Reach Compliant
2
www.taoglas.com SPE-13-8-067-E
1. Introduction 3
2. Specification 4
3. Mechanical Drawing 5
4. Packaging 6
5. Antenna Characteristics 7
6. Radiation Patterns 11
 Changelog
15
Taoglas makes no warranties based on the accuracy or completeness of the contents of this document and reserves the
right to make changes to specifications and product descriptions at any time without notice. Taoglas reserves all rights to
this document and the information contained herein. Reproduction, use or disclosure to third parties without express
permission is strictly prohibited.
3
www.taoglas.com SPE-13-8-067-E
1. Introduction
The FXP75 Atom is an ultra‑miniature, ultra‑low‑profile monopole antenna for the 2.4 GHz band, covering
Bluetooth®, Wi‑Fi®, ZigBee® and ISM applications. This Taoglas patent‑pending antenna is one of the smallest
true cabled 2.4 GHz antennas available. Manufactured from flexible polymer material, the FXP75 measures just
5.9 × 4.1 × 0.24 mm and features double‑sided 3M adhesive for simple peel‑and‑stick integration.
Typical applications include:
• Bluetooth® earphones and headsets
• Wearable devices
• Compact IoT sensors
• Smart home and consumer electronics
• Space‑constrained embedded devices
Built on a flexible polymer substrate, the FXP75 is engineered for high performance in compact IoT devices and
wearables. Cables and Connectors can be fully customized based on customer requirements, please contact
your regional Taoglas customer support team.
4
www.taoglas.com SPE-13-8-067-E
2. Specification
Electrical
Band
Frequency
(MHz)
Efficiency (%)
Average Gain
(dB)
Peak Gain (dBi) Impedance Polarization
Radiation
Pattern
Max. input
power
Wi-Fi - 2GHz 2400-2500 36.3 -4.4 0.84 50 Ω Linear
Omni
directional
2W
Mechanical
Dimensions 5.9 x 4.1 x 0.24mm
Material Polymer
Connector IPEX MHF1
Cable Ø0.81mm coaxial cable
Environmental
Operation Temperature -40°C to 85°C
Storage Temperature -40°C to 85°C
Relative Humidity Non-condensing 65°C 95% RH
5
www.taoglas.com SPE-13-8-067-E
3. Mechanical Drawing
6
www.taoglas.com SPE-13-8-067-E
4. Packaging
7
www.taoglas.com SPE-13-8-067-E
5. Antenna Characteristics
5.1 Test Setup
VNA Test Setup on 2mm ABS
8
www.taoglas.com SPE-13-8-067-E
5.2 Return Loss
5.3 VSWR
9
www.taoglas.com SPE-13-8-067-E
5.4 Efficiency
5.5 Average Gain
10
www.taoglas.com SPE-13-8-067-E
5.6 Peak Gain
11
www.taoglas.com SPE-13-8-067-E
6. Radiation Patterns
6.1 Test Setup
Chamber Test Setup on 2mm ABS
12
www.taoglas.com SPE-13-8-067-E
6.2 Patterns at 2400 MHz
XZ Plane YZ Plane XY Plane
13
www.taoglas.com SPE-13-8-067-E
6.3 Patterns at 2450 MHz
XZ Plane YZ Plane XY Plane
14
www.taoglas.com SPE-13-8-067-E
6.4 Patterns at 2500 MHz
XZ Plane YZ Plane XY Plane
15
www.taoglas.com SPE-13-8-067-E
Changelog for the datasheet
SPE-13-8-067 – FXP75.07.0045B
Revision: E (Current Version)
Date: 2026-02-05
Changes: Full datasheet update.
Changes Made by: Gary West
Previous Revisions
Revision: D
Date: 2024-09-13
Changes: Updated product photos
Changes Made by: Conor McGrath
Revision: C
Date: 2015-05-11
Changes: Amended frequency labels on 3.4 and 3.5 tables
Changes Made by: Aine Doyle
Revision: B
Date: 2015-02-05
Changes: Added note on Gain
Changes Made by: Aine Doyle
Revision: A (Original First Release)
Date: 2013-10-07
Notes:
Author: Technical Writer
16
www.taoglas.com SPE-13-8-067-E